NJSIAA Girls Bowling Classifications (Public and Non-Public Schools)
School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024
(Updated January 30, 2023)

North I, Group IV
(Range 4,112 - 1,322)

School Name
Bergen County Technical High School
Bloomfield High School
Clifton High School
Hackensack High School
John F. Kennedy High School
Montclair High School
Passaic County Technical Institute

North I, Group 11
(Range 838 - 689)

School Name
Academy of the Holy Angels
Fort Lee High School
Northern Valley Regional at Demarest
Northern Valley Regional at Old Tappan
Paramus Catholic High School
River Dell Regional High School
West Milford Township High School

Northing

Number
754030
716213
742250
747957
758211
725126
763424

Northing

Number
768481
738164
775985
793311
773179
769303
817348

Enrollment
1,696
1,519
2,246
1,322
4,112
1,502
3,363

Enrollment
720
838
736
759
700
738
689

North I, Group III
(Range 1,185 - 842)
Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment
Belleville High School 717917 1,077
Fair Lawn High School 764626 1,185
Immaculate Heart Academy 786397 952
Northern Highlands Regional High School 802001 961
Nutley High School 722813 842
Wayne Hills High School 778023 874
Wayne Valley High School 763672 923

North I, Group I
(Range 665 -231)
Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment
Eastern Christian High School 769399 231
Indian Hills High School 796289 594
Lakeland Regional High School 811188 665
Mahwah High School 822555 638
North Arlington High School 712632 423
Pascack Hills High School 807547 595
Ridgefield Park Jr-Sr High School 738106 672
Westwood Regional Jr-Sr High School 782079 604

**Removed Henry P. Becton Regional High School

**Removed Bergen Arts and Science Charter School



NJSIAA Girls Bowling Classifications (Public and Non-Public Schools)
School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024
(Updated January 30, 2023)

North II, Group IV
(Range 2,752 - 1,671)

School Name
Bayonne High School
Edison High School
Hunterdon Central Regional High School
John P. Stevens High School
Perth Amboy High School
Union City High School

** Removed Union High School

North II, Group II
(Range 1,286 - 840)

School Name
Colonia High School
Irvington High School
John F. Kennedy Memorial High School
Sayreville War Memorial High School
South River co-op w/East Brunswick Vo-Tech
Warren Hills Regional High School
Woodbridge High School

Northing

Number
669660
612521
613480
636414
615630
705840

Northing

Number
640659
690368
633528
593494
584509
706727
631453

Enrollment
1,840
1,702
2,466
2,010
2,004
2,752

Enrollment
992

1,229

995

1,286

1,155

840

1,159

North II, Group III
(Range 1,649 - 1,296)
Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment
Franklin High School 613927 1,649
Kearny High School 702794 1,317
North Brunswick Township High School 589622 1,406
Phillipsburg High School 685738 1,373
Piscataway High School 624639 1,588
Watchung Hills Reg High School 662578 1,314
**Removed Linden High School

North II, Group I
(Range 832 - 291)
Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment
BelovED Community Charter 686636 356
Dr. Ronald E. McNair Academic High School 689875 515
Henry Snyder High School 683696 832
Hoboken High School 697299 381
Keansburg High School 586044 291
Middlesex High School 636919 459
Mother Seton Regional High School 653193 306
Saint Thomas Aquinas 636652 398
South Plainfield High School 639772 805
Warren County Technical School 695659 326



NJSIAA Girls Bowling Classifications (Public and Non-Public Schools)
School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024
(Updated February 1, 2023)

Central , Group IV Central, Group III
(Range 2,099 - 1,171) (Range 1,113 - 997)
Northing Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment School Name Number  Enrollment

East Brunswick High School 583066 1,990 Colts Neck High School 525776 1,006
Howell High School 492909 1,476 Jackson Memorial High School 464363 1,112
Monroe Township High School 544359 1,894 Lakewood High School 461561 1,113
Old Bridge High School 573209 2,021 Middletown High School North 571161 1,000
Pennsauken High School 420424 1,171 Middletown High School South 557456 1,086
South Brunswick High School 561248 2,099 Northern Burlington Regional High School 456554 1,099
Toms River High School North 418784 1,350 Toms River High School South 408701 997

Central, Group II Central, Group I
(Range 964 - 825) (Range 805 - 206)
Northing Northing

School Name Number  Enrollment School Name Number  Enrollment

Brick Memorial High School 463079 951 Bordentown Regional High School 480459 542
Brick Township High School 451737 912 Cinnaminson High School 427112 634
Burlington County Tech Westampton 431893 964 Manchester Township High School 426978 680
Burlington Township High School 448156 880 New Egypt High School 455670 227
Ewing High School 517526 825 Ocean Township High School 522204 750
Matawan Regional High School 574487 867 Pemberton Township High School 421822 805
Neptune High School 502695 888 Saint John Vianney High School 571000 590
South Hunterdon Regional High School 566139 206

Wall Township High School 486980 704

**Removed Point Pleasant Borough High School



NJSIAA Girls Bowling Classifications (Public and Non-Public Schools)
School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024
(Updated January 31, 2023)

South, Group IV South, Group IIT
(Range 1,624 - 1,364) (Range 1,209 - 898)
Northing Northing
School Name Number  Enrollment School Name Number  Enrollment
Atlantic County Institute of Technology 222248 1,364 Camden County Technical School at Sicklervil 338673 1,125
Cherokee High School 377908 1,624 Central Regional High School 385817 1,203
Cherry Hill High School East 380313 1,538 Cherry Hill High School West 400012 1,028
Eastern High School 370330 1,514 Gloucester County Institute of Technology 349839 1,209
Kingsway Regional High School 338847 1,428 Hammonton High School 300450 1,016
Southern Regional High School 321363 1,425 Lacey Township High School 372587 898
Washington Township High School 331522 1,572
South, Group II South, Group I
(Range 825 - 603) (Range 588 - 310)
Northing Northing
School Name Number  Enrollment School Name Number  Enrollment
Barnegat High School 341690 716 Camden Catholic High School 402836 504
Burlington County Tech Medford 386668 655 Camden County Tech Pennsauken 403395 576
Collingswood High School 393828 612 Clayton High School 302836 335
Deptford Township High School 356640 808 Gloucester City Jr-Sr High School 384255 480
Pinelands Regional High School 282849 825 Lindenwold High School 360102 556
Seneca High School 372090 753 Maple Shade High School 406524 419
West Deptford Township High School 372730 603 Overbrook High School 343819 577
Salem County Career & Technical 290858 588
Salem High School 267906 310

**Removed Shawnee High School
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