School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024

(Updated January 30, 2023)

North I, Group IV		
(Range 4,112 - 1,322)		
G L IN	Northing	Б 11 4
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Bergen County Technical High School	754030	1,696
Bloomfield High School	716213	1,519
Clifton High School	742250	2,246
Hackensack High School	747957	1,322
John F. Kennedy High School	758211	4,112
Montclair High School	725126	1,502
Passaic County Technical Institute	763424	3,363

North I, Group III		
(Range 1,185 - 842)		
	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Belleville High School	717917	1,077
Fair Lawn High School	764626	1,185
Immaculate Heart Academy	786397	952
Northern Highlands Regional High School	802001	961
Nutley High School	722813	842
Wayne Hills High School	778023	874
Wayne Valley High School	763672	923

North I, Group II		
(Range 838 - 689)		
	Northing	F 11 .
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Academy of the Holy Angels	768481	720
Fort Lee High School	738164	838
Northern Valley Regional at Demarest	775985	736
Northern Valley Regional at Old Tappan	793311	759
Paramus Catholic High School	773179	700
River Dell Regional High School	769303	738
West Milford Township High School	817348	689

North I, Group I		
(Range 665 - 231)		
	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Eastern Christian High School	769399	231
Indian Hills High School	796289	594
Lakeland Regional High School	811188	665
Mahwah High School	822555	638
North Arlington High School	712632	423
Pascack Hills High School	807547	595
Ridgefield Park Jr-Sr High School	738106	672
Westwood Regional Jr-Sr High School	782079	604

^{**}Removed Henry P. Becton Regional High School

^{**}Removed Bergen Arts and Science Charter School

School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024

(Updated January 30, 2023)

North II, Group IV (Range 2,752 - 1,671)		
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment
Bayonne High School	669660	1,840
Edison High School	612521	1,702
Hunterdon Central Regional High School	613480	2,466
John P. Stevens High School	636414	2,010
Perth Amboy High School	615630	2,004
Union City High School	705840	2,752

North II, Group III		
(Range 1,649 - 1,296)		
	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Franklin High School	613927	1,649
Kearny High School	702794	1,317
North Brunswick Township High School	589622	1,406
Phillipsburg High School	685738	1,373
Piscataway High School	624639	1,588
Watchung Hills Reg High School	662578	1,314

**Removed Linden High School

North II, Group II		
(Range 1,286 - 840)		
	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Colonia High School	640659	992
Irvington High School	690368	1,229
John F. Kennedy Memorial High School	633528	995
Sayreville War Memorial High School	593494	1,286
South River co-op w/East Brunswick Vo-Tech	584509	1,155
Warren Hills Regional High School	706727	840
Woodbridge High School	631453	1,159

North II, Group I (Range 832 - 291)	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
BelovED Community Charter	686636	356
Dr. Ronald E. McNair Academic High School	689875	515
Henry Snyder High School	683696	832
Hoboken High School	697299	381
Keansburg High School	586044	291
Middlesex High School	636919	459
Mother Seton Regional High School	653193	306
Saint Thomas Aquinas	636652	398
South Plainfield High School	639772	805
Warren County Technical School	695659	326

^{**} Removed Union High School

School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024

(Updated February 1, 2023)

Central , Group IV (Range 2,099 - 1,171)		
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment
East Brunswick High School	583066	1,990
Howell High School	492909	1,476
Monroe Township High School	544359	1,894
Old Bridge High School	573209	2,021
Pennsauken High School	420424	1,171
South Brunswick High School	561248	2,099
Toms River High School North	418784	1,350

Central, Group III		
(Range 1,113 - 997)		
	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Colts Neck High School	525776	1,006
Jackson Memorial High School	464363	1,112
Lakewood High School	461561	1,113
Middletown High School North	571161	1,000
Middletown High School South	557456	1,086
Northern Burlington Regional High School	456554	1,099
Toms River High School South	408701	997

Central, Group II		
(Range 964 - 825)	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Brick Memorial High School	463079	951
Brick Township High School	451737	912
Burlington County Tech Westampton	431893	964
Burlington Township High School	448156	880
Ewing High School	517526	825
Matawan Regional High School	574487	867
Neptune High School	502695	888

Central, Group I (Range 805 - 206)		
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment
Bordentown Regional High School	480459	542
Cinnaminson High School	427112	634
Manchester Township High School	426978	680
New Egypt High School	455670	227
Ocean Township High School	522204	750
Pemberton Township High School	421822	805
Saint John Vianney High School	571000	590
South Hunterdon Regional High School	566139	206
Wall Township High School	486980	704

^{**}Removed Point Pleasant Borough High School

School Years 2022-2023 and 2023-2024

(Updated January 31, 2023)

South, Group IV (Range 1,624 - 1,364)		
(3)- ,)	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Atlantic County Institute of Technology	222248	1,364
Cherokee High School	377908	1,624
Cherry Hill High School East	380313	1,538
Eastern High School	370330	1,514
Kingsway Regional High School	338847	1,428
Southern Regional High School	321363	1,425
Washington Township High School	331522	1,572

South, Group III		
(Range 1,209 - 898)	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Camden County Technical School at Sicklervil	338673	1,125
Central Regional High School	385817	1,203
Cherry Hill High School West	400012	1,028
Gloucester County Institute of Technology	349839	1,209
Hammonton High School	300450	1,016
Lacey Township High School	372587	898

South, Group II		
(Range 825 - 603)		
	Northing	
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Barnegat High School	341690	716
Burlington County Tech Medford	386668	655
Collingswood High School	393828	612
Deptford Township High School	356640	808
Pinelands Regional High School	282849	825
Seneca High School	372090	753
West Deptford Township High School	372730	603

South, Group I (Range 588 - 310)		
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment
Camden Catholic High School	402836	504
Camden County Tech Pennsauken	403395	576
Clayton High School	302836	335
Gloucester City Jr-Sr High School	384255	480
Lindenwold High School	360102	556
Maple Shade High School	406524	419
Overbrook High School	343819	577
Salem County Career & Technical	290858	588
Salem High School	267906	310

^{**}Removed Shawnee High School